
 

CSAA 6th Grade JUNIOR VARSITY Schedule 

 

Day/Date​ ​ Location​    ​ Opponent​ ​           Time 

 

Mon Jan 6​ ​ MBS​ ​ ​ St. Alphonsus (W)​ ​ 5:45 

Mon Jan 13​ ​ MBS​ ​ ​ St. George (W)​ ​ 5:45 

Fri Jan 17​ ​ Mercy​​ ​ Mercy​(J)​ ​ ​ 7:30 

Wed Jan 22​ ​ MBS​ ​ ​ St. Aloysius (R)​ ​ 5:45 

  Mon Jan 27​​   MBS​​ ​   St. Theresa (R)​ ​   7:30 

Mon Feb 3​ ​ MBS​ ​ ​ St. George (G)​ ​ 5:45 

  Thu Feb 6​ ​   St. George​              St. George (D)​ ​   7:30 

Wed Feb 19​ ​ St. Theresa​ ​ St. Theresa (W)​ ​ 6:00 

Thu Feb 20​ ​ St. Alphonsus​ St. Alphonsus (B)​ ​ 6:45 

Wed Feb 26​ ​ MBS​ ​ ​ Holy Family​ ​ ​ 5:45 

 

 


